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103 - Lompat Tinggi Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 0000

Group 1 Start Time: 09:48 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 333 MUHAMMAD AIMAN SYAZUWAN BIN ABDULLAH MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY 2.05  

2 466 DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGA JAIHUN TEAM 2.00  

3 326 FAWWAZ MUHAMMAD `ILMI BIN MAHAMAD AFIF MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY 2.00  

4 131 KUAN JYN YUNN PERAK 2.00  

5 337 AL AFDAL MIRZA SYAHMI BIN KADAPI MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY 1.95  

6 600 MOH KHYE DOONG THE HUNTER 1.95  

7 461 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN JAIDI GOLDEN ELEPHANT
WARRIOR 1.90  

8 184 MUHAMMAD DANIAL UBAIDULLAH BIN ZAMZAIMON PONS 1.80  

9 282 MOHD ZULHELMI BIN ROSLI PO TLDM 1.80  

10 345 MUHAMMAD FADHLULLAHB BIN ZAKARIA ATM 1.80  

11 435 MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN ISMAIL RED EAGLE 1.80  

12 501 FAKRI ZUHAIRI BIN MOHD ZULKEFLI SELANGOR 1.80  

13 434 MUHAMMAD NABIL FARHAN MAT NIZAM RED EAGLE 1.65  

- 497 DANISH BIN TIYA SELANGOR NM  

- 488 MUHAMMAD AMMAR WAFIY BIN ALIAS SELANGOR NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Tinggi Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 333 MUHAMMAD AIMAN SYAZUWAN BIN ABDULLAH MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITY 2.05

2 1 466 DYLLON THYE WENG RATCHAGA JAIHUN TEAM 2.00

3 1 326 FAWWAZ MUHAMMAD `ILMI BIN MAHAMAD AFIF MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITY 2.00

4 1 131 KUAN JYN YUNN PERAK 2.00

5 1 337 AL AFDAL MIRZA SYAHMI BIN KADAPI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITY 1.95

6 1 600 MOH KHYE DOONG THE HUNTER 1.95

7 1 461 MUHAMMAD AQIL BIN JAIDI
GOLDEN

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

1.90

8 1 184 MUHAMMAD DANIAL UBAIDULLAH BIN ZAMZAIMON PONS 1.80

9 1 282 MOHD ZULHELMI BIN ROSLI PO TLDM 1.80

9 1 345 MUHAMMAD FADHLULLAHB BIN ZAKARIA ATM 1.80

11 1 435 MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN ISMAIL RED EAGLE 1.80

12 1 501 FAKRI ZUHAIRI BIN MOHD ZULKEFLI SELANGOR 1.80

13 1 434 MUHAMMAD NABIL FARHAN MAT NIZAM RED EAGLE 1.65

14 1 488 MUHAMMAD AMMAR WAFIY BIN ALIAS SELANGOR 1.65

- 1 497 DANISH BIN TIYA SELANGOR NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

3 / 3

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERLIS CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER

SERIES 5 - 2024
STADIUM TUANKU SYED PUTRA,KANGAR PERLIS

12 - 13 October 2024
Powered by IGIS


